/ No. C 63217

ue no tates than May 31, 2003

2. Registered Agertt and Office NO PO BOX

Return o - Annual Report Form
S‘ECRE.TARY OF STATE 1 Mahing Address - (_ orrect In ths box if appheatile Eé-é\sRlB(UgEé\l;'gg STEA
700 WEST JEFFERSON SLUERIBEBON COALITION, INC.
PO BOX 83720 CLARK L. COLLINS T
BCISE, 1D 83720-0080 -0 BOX 5449 POCATELLO, I 83202
3. New Registered Agent Signature
NO FILING FEE IF POCATELLO, ID 83202
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4. Corporations Enter Names snd Business Adaresses of Prasident, Secretary and Directors.
Office held Name Street or PO. Address City State Zip
2V 7
5. Organized Under the Laws of: %M
IDAHO Slgnature Date
K C 83817 name &zt Clac¥ L Calling Title Evepuuhise Directrr)
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Do Not Tape or Staple
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Address
4555 BURLEY DRIVE SUITE A

705 S. W. 4TH ST

4797 (LD DILLARD RD

1753 STARVIEW DR

P. 0. BOX 249 K213 NANITOV DR
246 SOUTH HOLMAN WAY

1214 SKYVIEW CIRCLE

11929 IBIS WAY

491 4TH STREET

P. 0. BOX 389

271 WOODLAND PASS  SUITE 216
1640 HASLET ROAD, SIE 170
501 BAYBRCOK CT

1662 CAMINO SIERRA

101 CONSTITUTION AVE, NW STE 80OW

909 FARLOW

3885 BEAR PAW ROAD
1223 NORTH 1500 WEST
2350 STONERINGE DRIVE
348 GREENWAY CT

City
POCATELLG

GRESHAN

EUGENE

SAN LEANDRO
NANITONISH WATERS
GOLDEN

LAWRENCEBURG
DRAPER

ELKO

KENO

EAST LANSING
HASLETT

BOISE
BAKERSFIELD
WASHINGTON
RAPID CITY
PRIEST RIVER
SALT LAKE CITY
COLORADO SPRINGS
BOZEXAN

State
D

R
R

CA
Wi

IN

CEELSEEgSTT

BLUERIBBON COALITION, INC
INFORMATION FOR BLOCK 4

PostalCode
-83202

-97080
-97405
-94577
54545-0249
-20401

-47025
-84020
-89801
-g7627
-48823
-48840
-83702
-93306
-20001
=57701
-83856
-84116
-80919
-59718

Organizat ionsOther

TUCKER ROCKY DIST.

OREGON STATE SNOWNOBILE ASSN.
CN3A

LAKE STATES RESCURCE ALLIANCE
COLORADO SNOWMOBILE ASSOCIATION

OHIO VALLEY TRAIL RIDERS

UTAH 4X4

WILDERNESS IMPACT RESEARCH FOUNDATION
PACTFIC NORTHWEST 4X4 ASSCCIATION

ACSA (AMERICAN COUNCIL SNWMBLE ASSN.)
1SMA (INTERNATIONAL SNOWNOBILE MNFG. ASSN.

SOUTHERN SIERRA FAT TIRE ASSOCIATION
ANA GOVT. RELATIONS

DAKOTA TERRITCRY CRUISERS/TLCA
BACKCOUNTRY HORESNEN

UTAH GEM & MINERAL SOCIETY

COLORADO SNOWMOBILE ASSOCIATION/COHVOD
NONTANA TRAIL VEHICLE RIDERS ASSOCIATION

BOARD ONLYBOARD INFORMATION3/




